HITROL CO., LTD.
General Information
No. 2000-02E
Differential Pressure Type
Venturi Cone Flowmeter
General Information
HFV-Series
G e n e r a l

m= =
Qv=Cd A2 E
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
F e a t u r e s
D i e m e n s i o n
3
General Information
HFV-Series
�Excellent repeatability and high accuracy
�Wide flow rate measurement range
�High reliability since it has no moving parts
�Short upstream and downstream straight pipe section
�Every unit is tested by national flow standard system
Qv K   ⊿P
Model                       Size                    A(mm)               B(mm)              C(PT)
HFV-0015                    15A                      200                    65                   1/4
HFV-0020                    20A                      200                    65                   1/4
HFV-0025                    25A                      200                    65                   1/4
HFV-0040                    40A                      260                    75                   1/4
HFV-0050                    50A                      300                    90                   1/2
HFV-0065                    65A                      300                    90                   1/2
HFV-0080                    80A                      360                    90                   1/2
HFV-0100                  100A                      400                  100                   1/2
HFV-0125                  125A                      560                  110                   1/2
HFV-0150                  150A                      560                  110                   1/2
HFV-0200                  200A                      660                  130                   1/2
HFV-0250                  250A                      710                  130                   1/2
HFV-0300                  300A                      760                  130                   1/2
HFV-0350                  350A                      760                  150                   1/2
HFV-0400                  400A                      760                  150                   1/2
HFV-0450                  450A                      920                  150                   1/2
HFV-0500                  500A                      920                  150                   1/2
HFV-0600                  600A                    1220                  150                   1/2
HFV-0700                  700A                    1220                  150                   1/2
HFV-0750                  750A                    1525                  150                   1/2
HFV-0800                  800A                    1525                  150                   1/2
HFV-0900                  900A                    1525                  150                   1/2
HFV-1000                1000A                    2030                  150                   1/2
HFV-1200                1200A                    2030                  150                   1/2
HFV-1500                1500A                    2540                  150                   1/2
HFV-2000                2000A                    3050                  150                   1/2
A 10
4
General Information
HFV-Series